
Function:    Survivorship

Account:

Scenario:

Placement Band: -

Weighting:

T-Cut:

Age Percent  of Squares

 Best FitError Sum

ASLDisp

1947 1992

None

Unweighted

Peoples Gas @ 2021

39000

Annual Rate Method

Actuarial Life Analysis

Band

 CensoringObservation

0.06632580 L2 6.330.0044.519921983 -

0.02267023 L3 5.410.0045.519931984 -

0.25518385 L2 7.830.0046.519941985 -

0.09636778 L3 7.600.0047.519951986 -

0.09996084 L3 8.190.0048.519961987 -

0.14508880 L3 8.790.3449.519971988 -

0.19611014 L1.5 10.450.5950.519981989 -

0.14255015 L0.5 13.451.4051.519991990 -

0.15733758 L0.5 13.030.8452.520001991 -

0.14255139 L0 12.640.0053.520011992 -

0.13692624 L0 12.220.0054.520021993 -

0.09948104 L1 13.140.0055.520031994 -

0.12787143 S0 13.040.0056.520041995 -

0.43124618 R0.5 17.690.0057.520051996 -

0.17093604 L0 13.780.0058.520061997 -

0.17361179 L0 12.400.0059.520071998 -

0.56508440 L0 11.340.0060.520081999 -

0.37655511 L2 8.150.0061.520092000 -

0.48921344 L0 10.530.0062.520102001 -

0.57445425 L0 14.460.0063.520112002 -

0.78051270 R3.5 21.740.0064.520122003 -

0.77133817 R4 22.230.0065.520132004 -

0.83475840 R4 22.250.0066.520142005 -

0.34308014 R0.5 94.2682.6367.520152006 -

1.0020162007 -

1.0020172008 -

1.0020182009 -

1.0020192010 -

1.0020202011 -

1.0020212012 -


